PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ Delta Egress & Egress/Easy Clean Friction Stays
Delta is a range of high quality friction stays for PVCu, aluminium and
stormproof timber outward opening casement windows.
The hinges are available from VBH stock in a choice grade 430 ferritic
stainless steel, or in super hard wearing grade 304 austenitic stainless
steel for more aggressive environments.
Delta is available in a number of variants, including Egress and Egress/

greenteQ
Delta Egress and Egress/Easy Clean Friction Stays
VBH Order Codes
Austenitic Grade 304 Egress/Easy Clean Friction Stay Pairs
13-14mm
Cavity
16-17mm
Cavity
Description Sash
Width
(mm)
Sash
Height
(mm)
Sash
Weight
(Kg)
Opening
Angle
Box
Qty
(Pairs)
2QFH1009 2QFH1039 10” Egress < 600 < 1200 18 80° 50
2QFH1010 2QFH1040 16” Egress < 600 < 1200 21 84° 50
2QFH1011 2QFH1041 12” Egress/
Easy Clean
< 600 < 1200 18 (21 with
run up block)
85° 25
2QFH1012 2QFH1042 16” Egress/
Easy Clean
< 600 < 1200 21 85° 25
Ferritic Grade 430 Egress & Egress/Easy Clean Friction Stay Pairs
13-14mm
Cavity
16-17mm
Cavity
Description Sash
Width
(mm)
Sash
Height
(mm)
Sash Weight
(Kg)
Opening
Angle
Box
Qty
(Pairs)
2QFH1111 2QFH1141 12” Egress/
Easy Clean
< 600 < 1200 18 (21 with
run up block)
85° 25
2QFH1112 2QFH1142 16” Egress/
Easy Clean
< 600 < 1200 21 85° 25
Benefits at a Glance:
• Ferretic and austenitic stainless steel options